
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TANG JIAN CHINA MORNING HUNT WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SANDSTORM SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN C SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SU GANG CHINA ORIENTAL PEARL BEAUTIFUL COLOR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RUAN JUN CHINA GLACIAL BOULDER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA HEADING FOR AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA ROW UPON ROW OF SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA LOOKING AT EACH OTHER WITHOUT WORDS SALON E-CERT HM

SUN BAOHUA CHINA TREES AND SHADOWS SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING MIST MAN QIU MOUNTAIN SALON E-CERT HM

RUAN JUN CHINA EARLY WINTER ICE COLOR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA OPEN THE SEA THROW NET 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI SALON E-CERT SILVER

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MAPLE TREES WELCOME THE MILKY WAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

RUAN JUN CHINA THE RHYME OF WINTER LEAVES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALONETREEANDSNOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MA WEIHUA CHINA PURE LOVE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY SELFIE SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA A HERD OF HORSES GALLOPING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA KISS A SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA TREES UNDER THE SAND MOUNTAIN SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWTIME SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MISS DE MODE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WEIHUA CHINA RUN AWAY WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA NEW BORN SALON E-CERT SILVER

MA WEIHUA CHINA LOOK AFTER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BIRDS COME TO ESCAPE THE WINTER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND FOX 6 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TANG JIAN CHINA AND SPREAD HIS WINGS SALON E-CERT HM

TANG JIAN CHINA HAPPY SINGING SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA COERCE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LV XIAOFEI CHINA SACRIFICE TO BUDDHA WPU GOLD MEDAL

TANG JIAN CHINA WAIT SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA SOLEMN CEREMONY SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA ANCIENT BRIDGE DIVING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISH FEAST POT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA CELEBRATE THE FIRE FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT HM

MA WEIHUA CHINA BLOWING SHENG TO WELCOME GUESTS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA EQUAL POWER ENEMY SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO DRAGON DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA RURAL HAPPY EVENTS SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SU GANG CHINA HIGHRISE BUILDINGS IN SHANGHAI WPU GOLD MEDAL

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING IN THE MOUNTAINS AND TOWNS SALON E-CERT SILVER

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE SCENERY OF XUEFENG IS BEAUTIFUL SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HORSES GALLOPING ON THE GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YU ZECHU CHINA NIGHT VIEW OF MAGIC CAPITAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SUN BAOHUA CHINA FESTIVAL FIREWORKS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THROUGH RURAL HIGHSPEED RAIL SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL RIME BY THE RIVER SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT LANGMU TEMPLE SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COLORFUL NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA XUE XIA DANCES GRACEFULLY SALON E-CERT HM

LV XIAOFEI CHINA BASK AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI DENGCAI CHINA A CORNER OF THE FORBIDDEN CITY WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT SHINES THROUGH THE CLOUDS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LV XIAOFEI CHINA COLORFUL GLOW DYED BEAUTIFULLY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RUAN JUN CHINA GLACIAL BOULDER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA ROW UPON ROW OF SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA LEFTBEHIND CHILDREN SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COASTAL MORNING RHYME SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA BRILLIANT MILKY WAY ONTHE GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SANDSTORM SALON E-CERT HM
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ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA DESCEND FROM HEAVEN TO EARTH SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SOUND OF A CAMEL BELL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MISS DE MODE WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHAO LI CHINA THE GREAT MOSQUE OF SHEIK ZAID SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA RAISING OF THE NATIONAL FLAG SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA OPEN THE SEA THROW NET 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALONETREEANDSNOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE EYES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA SHANLU MEISHAN TOWNSHIP SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH 3 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA TREES UNDER THE SAND MOUNTAIN SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHASING THE SHEEP TO GO HOME SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA KISS A SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA A HERD OF HORSES GALLOPING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA BLUE ICEBERG WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA NEW BORN SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ERZINCANDAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TANG JIAN CHINA FLAMINGO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SU GANG CHINA ALERT SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA LOOK DOWN ON THE STORM SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA COERCE SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA HU YANG SOUL SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND SALON E-CERT HM

TANG JIAN CHINA AND SPREAD HIS WINGS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CHARMING ZIBO WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO DRAGON DANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 6 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XIE JIANZENG CHINA MAKE CONCERTED EFFORTS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MA WEIHUA CHINA VISIT THE PARENTAL HOME 2 SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA RURAL HAPPY EVENTS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURABEBEK SALON E-CERT HM

MA WEIHUA CHINA BLOWING SHENG TO WELCOME GUESTS SALON E-CERT HM

LV XIAOFEI CHINA ATTRACT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI YI CHINA XUE XIA DANCES GRACEFULLY WPU GOLD MEDAL

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE PALACE MUSEUM SALON E-CERT SILVER

SU GANG CHINA HIGHRISE BUILDINGS IN SHANGHAI SALON E-CERT SILVER

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MAGNIFICENT RIVERS AND MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YU ZECHU CHINA NIGHT VIEW OF MAGIC CAPITAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA INTERSECTION OF WATER WAVES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SPECTACULAR HUANGGUOSHU WATERFALL SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING IN THE MOUNTAINS AND TOWNS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THROUGH RURAL HIGHSPEED RAIL SALON E-CERT HM

SU GANG CHINA CLOUDS SHROUD TALL BUILDINGS SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT HOUSE BEAUTY SHADOW SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MOUNTAIN AREA BUDDHIST LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE LIGHT RAIN IN MARCH WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHAO LI CHINA SCENERY ON THE ROAD SALON E-CERT SILVER

TANG JIAN CHINA MORNING HUNT SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA AFTERGLOW 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE MILLENNIUM GREAT WALL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RUAN JUN CHINA EARLY WINTER ICE COLOR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH SALON E-CERT HM

RUAN JUN CHINA GLACIAL BOULDER SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CATTLE EGRET 5 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA STRANGE VISITS SALON E-CERT HM

SU GANG CHINA PELICANS STARTLED BY SNOW SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF SYMMETRY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BAOE ERDUN CHINA A HERD OF HORSES GALLOPING WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALONETREEANDSNOW SALON E-CERT SILVER

SUN BAOHUA CHINA SNOWFALL DREAMS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWTIME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MISS DE MODE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA UNSOPHISTICATED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA TREES UNDER THE SAND MOUNTAIN SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA SNOW WILD SHEPHERD SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MAPLE TREES WELCOME THE MILKY WAY SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WINTER LANDSCAPE SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MISTY AUTUMN MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT HM

XIE JIANZENG CHINA SHANXIANG NEW ROAD SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND FOX 6 WPU GOLD MEDAL

MA WEIHUA CHINA LOOK AFTER SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BIRDS COME TO ESCAPE THE WINTER SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA SWOOP A SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA LOOK DOWN ON THE STORM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MA WEIHUA CHINA RUN AWAY SALON E-CERT HM

TANG JIAN CHINA HAPPY SINGING SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOOPOE SALON E-CERT HM
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GAO FENG CHINA NEW BORN SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BROWSING ORYXES SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA XIAO QIAO S SPARROW SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA RURAL HAPPY EVENTS WPU GOLD MEDAL

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA PLAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SACRIFICE TO BUDDHA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 6 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA CELEBRATE THE FIRE FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA EQUAL POWER ENEMY SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA SOLEMN CEREMONY SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO DRAGON DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF B SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIVE BROADCAST OF HUANGCHENGGEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KULELIBLUETIME SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG PASSENGER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA DESCENDANTS OF DRAGON KILN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA XUE XIA DANCES GRACEFULLY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SPECTACULAR HUANGGUOSHU WATERFALL SALON E-CERT HM

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING IN THE MOUNTAINS AND TOWNS SALON E-CERT HM

SUN BAOHUA CHINA FESTIVAL FIREWORKS SALON E-CERT HM

SU GANG CHINA HIGHRISE BUILDINGS IN SHANGHAI SALON E-CERT HM

SU GANG CHINA CLOUDS SHROUD TALL BUILDINGS SALON E-CERT HM

YU ZECHU CHINA NIGHT VIEW OF MAGIC CAPITAL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI YI CHINA LIKE A FAIRYLAND FALLING TO EARTH A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GRAND ABBOT A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE MILLENNIUM GREAT WALL A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF TIANCHI LAKE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CATTLE EGRET 5 A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF SYMMETRY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TERRITORY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DRUNK BEAUTIFUL POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GENERATE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOMB COURTYARD OF THE LAMP KING A

SU GANG CHINA PELICANS STARTLED BY SNOW A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA AFTERGLOW 2 A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA WIDE SCREEN GINKGO TREE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN SEA SCENERY D A

ZHAO LI CHINA TWILIGHT BUDAPEST A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HALF JIANG SESE HALF JIANG RED A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THOUSAND YEARS KEEP WATCH A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA LONGQUAN ANCIENT TOWN A

CUI YI CHINA FISHING VILLAGE DREAM A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN GUANGJI BRIDGE A

RUAN JUN CHINA AUTUMN LOTUS STANDS OUT ALONE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WATER CLOUD SHENGGAI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOUT BAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PORTRAIT OF A FASHIONABLE GIRL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARPFE2022AYCICEK A

TANG JIAN CHINA WATERFALLS AND RAINBOWS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HIGH RISES STAND IN GREAT NUMBERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHOPPIGANDHOME A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA A RAY OF SUNSHINE AUTUMN COLOR A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA LEFTBEHIND CHILDREN A

ZHAO LI CHINA SCENERY ON THE ROAD A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA SWEET WORDS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING WHILE STANDING ON THE SEA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WINDOWS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

YU ZECHU CHINA EQUESTRIAN A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA THE MORNING MIST IS ETHEREAL A

CUI YI CHINA SHEEP CROSSING THE AUTUMN RIVER A

YU ZECHU CHINA BEAUTY IS BUSY A

TANG JIAN CHINA POTALA PALACE NIGHT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIVING SUNSHINE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COASTAL MORNING RHYME A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL STYLING A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA LITTLE LAMB LOOKING FOR MOM A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT IS FADING A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA LAND OF IDYLLIC BEAUTY A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA MORNING IN THE MOUNTAINS AND TOWNS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 5 A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA BRILLIANT MILKY WAY ONTHE GRASSLAND A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SENDING BUDDHA 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SPRING OF HUIZHOU A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT SHINES THROUGH THE CLOUDS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT BEAUTY OF JIANGCHENG A

YU ZECHU CHINA MANGROVE A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SUNSET OVER THE RIVER A

RUAN JUN CHINA CASTLE IN THE SKY A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA GRASSLAND ECLOGUE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHAN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SNAIL RUNNING AWAY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MEETING UNDER THE SUNSET A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA MORNING SONG OVER THE GRASSLAND A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SOUND OF A CAMEL BELL A

SU GANG CHINA NEW URBAN AREA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

GAO FENG CHINA MAZU RETURNS A A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA STRANGE VISITS A
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SU GANG CHINA COLORFUL AND BEAUTIFUL SHANGHAI A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SUNSET IN BAIYANGDIAN LAKE A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE KISS OF THE GIANT BEAST A

ZHAO LI CHINA SAME CHARMING COLOR A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE LIGHT RAIN IN MARCH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA A CORNER OF THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA YUNXIANG SUNRISE BEAUTIFUL SCENERY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PEACH BLOSSOM RED OUTSIDE THE WALL A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA DESCEND FROM HEAVEN TO EARTH A

CUI YI CHINA THE PICTURESQUE MOUNTAIN SCENERY A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA COLORFUL GLOW DYED BEAUTIFULLY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI YI CHINA CLOUD AND MIST RUNSHAN FOREST A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA UNSOPHISTICATED A

RUAN JUN CHINA SHOW SHADOW A

MA WEIHUA CHINA COGNATE FAMILY A

SU GANG CHINA BEAUTIFUL MORNING IN SHANGHAI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ASURADAN2023 A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA INK PAINTING A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA BETWEEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS A

GAO FENG CHINA INK PAINTING SCENERY XIAPU 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

TANG JIAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL NAMCO LAKE A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA WORKING AT HEIGHT A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA POUR BOILING WATER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 3 A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CROSSING 1 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA GRASSLAND ECLOGUE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SNOW WAS BACK A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

TANG JIAN CHINA NOMAD TIME A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CONFIDANTE A

GAO FENG CHINA WINTER OLYMPICS SKI JUMP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA TOWERING SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HAPPY FLOCK OF SHEEP OR GOATS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA FEIMA MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WINTER LANDSCAPE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EUROPEAN STYLE BEER HOUSE A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BETWEEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS A

TANG JIAN CHINA HOME OF AFRICAN ELEPHANTS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ANNUAL RING 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE GREAT MOSQUE OF SHEIK ZAID A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA SHANXIANG NEW ROAD A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA MAKE SAIL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HARMONY ON THE LAKE A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHEF OF THE SNACK STAND A

CUI YI CHINA SHANLU MEISHAN TOWNSHIP A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA OLD BAMBOO CRAFTSMAN A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GO TO THE FAIR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE EYES A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHASING THE SHEEP TO GO HOME A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA POETIC AND PICTURESQUE A

CUI YI CHINA SNOW WILD SHEPHERD A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA WALKING IN THE SNOW TRAVEL TOGETHER A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA TAKE A BREAK A

MA WEIHUA CHINA CLAN ELDER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ZEN ACADEMY SECRET REALM A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG A

TANG JIAN CHINA BLACK CLOUDS TILTING A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MISTY AUTUMN MOUNTAINS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SNOW MOUNTAIN NEBULA A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA RAISING OF THE NATIONAL FLAG A

RUAN JUN CHINA ROMANTIC PINK A

RUAN JUN CHINA LIGHT AND SHADOW COMPOSITION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA STIRRING RHYTHM A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA FAITH 2 A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA MAKING A BAKING OVEN FORMY GRANDSON A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WINTER SNOW IS FLYING PROFUSELY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILD DANCE A

CUI YI CHINA SWARM WILD GOOSE FLYING TOGETHER A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE MILLENNIUM GREAT WALL A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH 3 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN A LONELY HORSE IN THE SNOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT PALACE SITE A

SU GANG CHINA SUBURBAN NEW BUILDING A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA A DAY FOR A CAGE MAKER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WINDMILLS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT FEMALE HERO A

YU ZECHU CHINA BANYAN WITH ME A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE WINDING MOUNTAIN ROAD A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA SNOWFALL DREAMS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA NORTH SNOW A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE MOON SETS DEEP IN THE PALACE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SU GANG CHINA VIVID CONDUCTOR A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA GUARD A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA FLY TOGETHER A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA SPREAD YOUR WINGS AND TAKE OFF A

RUAN JUN CHINA LEAF YELLOW A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA EXPRESSION OF LOVE A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA FORAGING IN THE WATER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DESERT POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA LOVE COMMUNICATION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOCILE DEER HEAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA LOOK DOWN ON THE STORM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ERZINCANDAN A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA ASTONISHING HONG QI FEI A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN

SECTIONS：NATURE



CUI YI CHINA BINGXI JUMPS WITH WINGS A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA STEPPING ON THE WAVES TO TAKE OFF A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HU YANG SOUL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA CHASING AND ESCAPING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOOPOE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FORAGE DILIGENTLY A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA TAKE OFF TOGETHER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TYPHOON SHELTER OF SEA LION A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA XIAO QIAO S SPARROW A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA DUJUAN LAKE MORNING SONG A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA HABITAT A

ZHAO LI CHINA THIS IS MINE A

GAO FENG CHINA MOTHER LOVE A

TANG JIAN CHINA CAPTURE A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA SCAMPER A

CUI YI CHINA A SMILING YELLOW SHEEP A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

CUI YI CHINA CARE A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA SNOWY MOUNTAIN 1 A

RUAN JUN CHINA ICELAND A

MA WEIHUA CHINA NEVER ABANDON 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA INSTINCT A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOREFLECTION A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BE CURIOUS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA UNDER THE STRONG A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PARENTLY LOVE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ALMOST COLD 2 A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA LEISURELY DRIFTING A

SU GANG CHINA THORN FLOWER MANTIS DANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HOUR OF SUNRISE A A

ZHAO LI CHINA LAKE REFLECTION A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA CHASING AND SEEKING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BIRD WAVES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEA LION A

SU GANG CHINA BE CURIOUS A

RUAN JUN CHINA DARK LEAF A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CORNER OF NIUBEI MOUNTAIN A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA NIANBAOYU IS THE DAWN A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLUE ICEBERG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BROWSING ORYXES A

SU GANG CHINA ALERT A

GAO FENG CHINA SWOOP A A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LITTLE MONKEY PLAYING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA IMMORTAL POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

TANG JIAN CHINA FLAMINGO A

YU ZECHU CHINA CATCH DELICIOUS FOOD A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEASE 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI YI CHINA A SONG OF JOY FLIES FROM THE WAVES A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA AUTUMN PASTORAL SONG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEENAGER PLAYING IN THE WATER A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA WATER VILLAGE IN MY DREAM A

SU GANG CHINA HONGCUN SOUTH LAKE A

SU GANG CHINA HAPPY AUTUMN HARVEST A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA ACHIEVE PROSPERITY THROUGH HARDWORK A

CUI YI CHINA AUTUMN MOUNTAIN SHEPHERDING MAP A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

YU ZECHU CHINA INTO THE SEA OF FLOWERS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISHING AND SACRIFICING TO THE SEA A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HAPPY SHOOTING OF BIRD WORLD A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 6 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HAT GUY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMANCE OF SUI AND TANG DYNASTIES 2 A

TANG JIAN CHINA PEGASUS EXHIBITION SKILLS A

TANG JIAN CHINA GRAZING AT THE FOOT OF THE MOUNTAIN A

CUI YI CHINA DANCE TO MUSIC A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA SNOWFIELD WRANGLER A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA YELLOW RIVER CANTATA1 A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA THE VAST GRASSLAND IS NOW RAGING A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL CERAMIC EXPO 1 A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA BLESSED TO THE MORTAL WORLD A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA JOY A

SU GANG CHINA SUNSET MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA ATTRACT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION WORKERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELKENLILER2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

MA WEIHUA CHINA AMUSE YOURSELF A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA DEXTEROUS HANDS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RUN HARD A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BUILDERS OF HIGHRISE BUILDINGS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA INTENSE BULLFIGHTING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE COUPLE ARE BUSY DRYING FISH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURABEBEK A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WECHAT COLLECTION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET LOTTERY STAND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA LUCID WATERS AND LUSH MOUNTAINS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PHOTOGRAPHER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING AT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA FLASH BAKE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA VISIT THE PARENTAL HOME 2 A

TANG JIAN CHINA GOLDEN DESERT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISTAKSIM A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE JOY OF HARVEST A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA PLAY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SEIKO SPY A

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF B A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA FOCUS ON TORCH FESTIVAL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCTION WORKER A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM



ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CHARMING ZIBO A

ZHAO LI CHINA WOODEN CAR PARADE A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA MAKE CONCERTED EFFORTS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA POT MEAT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE CONSTRUCTION SITE A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 6 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA SPRING BLOSSOMS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GRANDMA UNDER THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GUAIPING AGRICULTURAL CHICKEN A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA CLOUDY AND MISTY MEIHONG VILLAGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PAY RELIGIOUS HOMAGE TO A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE PALACE MUSEUM A

LI DENGCAI CHINA KASHGAR SWIM A

GAO FENG CHINA SAILING IN THE WIND AND SNOW A

GAO FENG CHINA LANDSCAPE SCENERY 6 A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA LATE AUTUMN EARLY SNOW A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA LOVE UNDER THE HERRINGBONE BRIDGE A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MOUNTAIN AREA BUDDHIST LIGHT A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN MISTY RAIN A

RUAN JUN CHINA GANZI ABBA DAWN SONG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY LUNCH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WALKING IN THE SNOW A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BAZAAR A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA DRYING POTTERY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED SKIN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHANG E FLYING TO THE MOON A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL MOONLIGHT BAY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOOD SUPPLY A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL RAINBOW WITH LAKE LIGHT A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAINGRASSLAND SCENERY A

RUAN JUN CHINA THE KANGBA PEOPLE 2 A

SU GANG CHINA OVERPASS LEADING TO THE QUARTET A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA ANCIENT STREET PERFORMANCE A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HARD WORK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NUO OPERA ACTORS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BAYINBULUKE SCENERY A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE VAST AND BEAUTIFUL GRASSLANDS A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA HIGHLANDS RANCH A

RUAN JUN CHINA LOVE IN THE OLD VILLAGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLURBRIDGE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA ZHZZ 7 A

SU GANG CHINA CLOUDS SHROUD TALL BUILDINGS A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MAGNIFICENT RIVERS AND MOUNTAINS A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA DESCENDANTS OF DRAGON KILN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SLENDER WEST LAKE WUTING BRIDGE A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE WINDING MOUNTAIN ROAD A

ZHAO LI CHINA INTERSECTION OF WATER WAVES A

TANG JIAN CHINA CLOUDY MOUNTAIN SCENERY A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING LIGHT IN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING MIST AND AUTUMN COUNTRYSIDE A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE RIVER MEANDERS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CANYON A

CUI YI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN MORNING BEAUTY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIVE BROADCAST OF HUANGCHENGGEN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WINTER MOON OVER MING LAKE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TIME PASSES LIKE A SONG A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA MIST COVER NEW CITY A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA JINSHANLING GREAT WALL A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SALEEM A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

SU GANG CHINA EARTH MOVEMENT A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA STRONG AFFECTION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TOP PEAK A

TANG JIAN CHINA HORSES GALLOPING ON THE GRASSLAND A

ZHAO LI CHINA A CORNER OF THE ROADSIDE STALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMKAR A

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF BAISHA LAKE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG PASSENGER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT HOUSE BEAUTY SHADOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KULELIBLUETIME A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION SITE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY 2 A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SPECTACULAR HUANGGUOSHU WATERFALL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIE JIANZENG CHINA THOUSAND YEARS KEEP WATCH A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA MORNING IN THE MOUNTAINS AND TOWNS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HEADING FOR AUTUMN A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF TIANCHI LAKE A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA MORNING SONG OVER THE GRASSLAND A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TERRITORY A

GAO FENG CHINA MAZU RETURNS A A

RUAN JUN CHINA EARLY WINTER ICE COLOR A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GENERATE A

SU GANG CHINA ORIENTAL PEARL BEAUTIFUL COLOR A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SUNSET OVER THE RIVER A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HIGH RISES STAND IN GREAT NUMBERS A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING MIST MAN QIU MOUNTAIN A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA GRASSLAND ECLOGUE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 5 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE AUTUMN SAND DUCK A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT IS FADING A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN C A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOUT BAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHOPPIGANDHOME A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA A RAY OF SUNSHINE AUTUMN COLOR A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA AFTERGLOW 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN SEA SCENERY D A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE MILLENNIUM GREAT WALL A

HJPP Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN

SECTIONS：TRAVEL



TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING WHILE STANDING ON THE SEA A

ZHAO LI CHINA SCENERY ON THE ROAD A

SU GANG CHINA COLORFUL AND BEAUTIFUL SHANGHAI A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA LAND OF IDYLLIC BEAUTY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

YU ZECHU CHINA BEAUTY IS BUSY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GRAND ABBOT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOMB COURTYARD OF THE LAMP KING A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA YUNXIANG SUNRISE BEAUTIFUL SCENERY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MEETING UNDER THE SUNSET A

ZHAO LI CHINA TWILIGHT BUDAPEST A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT BEAUTY OF JIANGCHENG A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN GUANGJI BRIDGE A

YU ZECHU CHINA EQUESTRIAN A

SU GANG CHINA NEW URBAN AREA A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF SYMMETRY A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE KISS OF THE GIANT BEAST A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA SWEET WORDS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIVING SUNSHINE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHAN A

YU ZECHU CHINA MANGROVE A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SUNSET IN BAIYANGDIAN LAKE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE LIGHT RAIN IN MARCH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PORTRAIT OF A FASHIONABLE GIRL A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA TREES AND SHADOWS A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA STRANGE VISITS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL STYLING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HALF JIANG SESE HALF JIANG RED A

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WATER CLOUD SHENGGAI A

CUI YI CHINA LIKE A FAIRYLAND FALLING TO EARTH A

RUAN JUN CHINA CASTLE IN THE SKY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SENDING BUDDHA 2 A

SU GANG CHINA PELICANS STARTLED BY SNOW A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

TANG JIAN CHINA MORNING HUNT A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA WIDE SCREEN GINKGO TREE A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA LITTLE LAMB LOOKING FOR MOM A

CUI YI CHINA THE PICTURESQUE MOUNTAIN SCENERY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARPFE2022AYCICEK A

RUAN JUN CHINA AUTUMN LOTUS STANDS OUT ALONE A

TANG JIAN CHINA WATERFALLS AND RAINBOWS A

CUI YI CHINA FISHING VILLAGE DREAM A

TANG JIAN CHINA POTALA PALACE NIGHT A

ZHAO LI CHINA SAME CHARMING COLOR A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SPRING OF HUIZHOU A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA THE MORNING MIST IS ETHEREAL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CATTLE EGRET 5 A

ZHAO LI CHINA LOOKING AT EACH OTHER WITHOUT WORDS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WINDOWS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PEACH BLOSSOM RED OUTSIDE THE WALL A

CUI YI CHINA SHEEP CROSSING THE AUTUMN RIVER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DRUNK BEAUTIFUL POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SNAIL RUNNING AWAY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG A

YU ZECHU CHINA BANYAN WITH ME A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE WINDING MOUNTAIN ROAD A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA WORKING AT HEIGHT A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA BETWEEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ZEN ACADEMY SECRET REALM A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA POUR BOILING WATER A

CUI YI CHINA SWARM WILD GOOSE FLYING TOGETHER A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHEF OF THE SNACK STAND A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA MAKE SAIL A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MISTY AUTUMN MOUNTAINS A

GAO FENG CHINA INK PAINTING SCENERY XIAPU 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EUROPEAN STYLE BEER HOUSE A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA SNOWFALL DREAMS A

SU GANG CHINA BEAUTIFUL MORNING IN SHANGHAI A

CUI YI CHINA SNOW WILD SHEPHERD A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WINTER LANDSCAPE A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA POETIC AND PICTURESQUE A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CONFIDANTE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ANNUAL RING 2 A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA STIRRING RHYTHM A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HAPPY FLOCK OF SHEEP OR GOATS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA UNSOPHISTICATED A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SNOW MOUNTAIN NEBULA A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE MOON SETS DEEP IN THE PALACE A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA NORTH SNOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 3 A

RUAN JUN CHINA ROMANTIC PINK A

MA WEIHUA CHINA CLAN ELDER A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA SHANXIANG NEW ROAD A

TANG JIAN CHINA HOME OF AFRICAN ELEPHANTS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA GRASSLAND ECLOGUE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWTIME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILD DANCE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WINTER SNOW IS FLYING PROFUSELY A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA WALKING IN THE SNOW TRAVEL TOGETHER A

MA WEIHUA CHINA COGNATE FAMILY A

TANG JIAN CHINA NOMAD TIME A

CUI YI CHINA CLOUD AND MIST RUNSHAN FOREST A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HARMONY ON THE LAKE A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA A DAY FOR A CAGE MAKER A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CROSSING 1 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN A LONELY HORSE IN THE SNOW A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA TOWERING SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA TAKE A BREAK A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SNOW WAS BACK A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ASURADAN2023 A

TANG JIAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL NAMCO LAKE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WINDMILLS A

GAO FENG CHINA WINTER OLYMPICS SKI JUMP A

TANG JIAN CHINA BLACK CLOUDS TILTING A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA INK PAINTING A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MAPLE TREES WELCOME THE MILKY WAY A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BETWEEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA MAKING A BAKING OVEN FORMY GRANDSON A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA FAITH 2 A

RUAN JUN CHINA THE RHYME OF WINTER LEAVES A

RUAN JUN CHINA SHOW SHADOW A

YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

MA WEIHUA CHINA PURE LOVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT PALACE SITE A

SU GANG CHINA SUBURBAN NEW BUILDING A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA OLD BAMBOO CRAFTSMAN A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE MILLENNIUM GREAT WALL A

RUAN JUN CHINA LIGHT AND SHADOW COMPOSITION A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA FEIMA MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT FEMALE HERO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GO TO THE FAIR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI A

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY SELFIE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SU GANG CHINA VIVID CONDUCTOR A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA LOVE COMMUNICATION A

SU GANG CHINA THORN FLOWER MANTIS DANCE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA INSTINCT A

CUI YI CHINA CARE A

GAO FENG CHINA MOTHER LOVE A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA NIANBAOYU IS THE DAWN A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HOUR OF SUNRISE A A

RUAN JUN CHINA LEAF YELLOW A

RUAN JUN CHINA ICELAND A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ALMOST COLD 2 A

SU GANG CHINA BE CURIOUS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LITTLE MONKEY PLAYING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 6 A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA SNOWY MOUNTAIN 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA SWOOP A A

MA WEIHUA CHINA NEVER ABANDON 2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA LOOK AFTER A

ZHAO LI CHINA LAKE REFLECTION A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA DUJUAN LAKE MORNING SONG A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA FLY TOGETHER A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA ASTONISHING HONG QI FEI A

CUI YI CHINA BINGXI JUMPS WITH WINGS A

ZHAO LI CHINA IMMORTAL POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA CHASING AND SEEKING A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BROWSING ORYXES A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND FOX 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX A

YU ZECHU CHINA CATCH DELICIOUS FOOD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOREFLECTION A

CUI YI CHINA A SMILING YELLOW SHEEP A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CORNER OF NIUBEI MOUNTAIN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TYPHOON SHELTER OF SEA LION A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA CHASING AND ESCAPING A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA FORAGING IN THE WATER A

ZHAO LI CHINA THIS IS MINE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DESERT POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA LEISURELY DRIFTING A

RUAN JUN CHINA DARK LEAF A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA GUARD A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA EXPRESSION OF LOVE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PARENTLY LOVE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA HABITAT A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA SPREAD YOUR WINGS AND TAKE OFF A

RUAN JUN CHINA SUBGLACIAL LEAF A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA SCAMPER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOOPOE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BIRDS COME TO ESCAPE THE WINTER A

TANG JIAN CHINA CAPTURE A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA TAKE OFF TOGETHER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEASE 2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA RUN AWAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEA LION A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA STEPPING ON THE WAVES TO TAKE OFF A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BE CURIOUS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA UNDER THE STRONG A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BIRD WAVES A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FORAGE DILIGENTLY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

TANG JIAN CHINA HAPPY SINGING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOCILE DEER HEAD A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIE JIANZENG CHINA BUILDERS OF HIGHRISE BUILDINGS A

SU GANG CHINA HONGCUN SOUTH LAKE A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL CERAMIC EXPO 1 A

YU ZECHU CHINA INTO THE SEA OF FLOWERS A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE JOY OF HARVEST A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 4 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WECHAT COLLECTION A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA WATER VILLAGE IN MY DREAM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELKENLILER2 A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA YELLOW RIVER CANTATA1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET LOTTERY STAND A

SECTIONS：NATURE

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM



LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HAPPY SHOOTING OF BIRD WORLD A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA ACHIEVE PROSPERITY THROUGH HARDWORK A

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF B A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PHOTOGRAPHER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING AT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEENAGER PLAYING IN THE WATER A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

CUI YI CHINA AUTUMN MOUNTAIN SHEPHERDING MAP A

LI DENGCAI CHINA POT MEAT A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA DEXTEROUS HANDS A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA JOY A

TANG JIAN CHINA GRAZING AT THE FOOT OF THE MOUNTAIN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION WORKERS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISHING AND SACRIFICING TO THE SEA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMANCE OF SUI AND TANG DYNASTIES 2 A

TANG JIAN CHINA PEGASUS EXHIBITION SKILLS A

SU GANG CHINA HAPPY AUTUMN HARVEST A

CUI YI CHINA A SONG OF JOY FLIES FROM THE WAVES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 6 A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA LUCID WATERS AND LUSH MOUNTAINS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SACRIFICE TO BUDDHA A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA SNOWFIELD WRANGLER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISH FEAST POT A

CUI YI CHINA DANCE TO MUSIC A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA AUTUMN PASTORAL SONG A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE COUPLE ARE BUSY DRYING FISH A

GAO FENG CHINA EQUAL POWER ENEMY A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA FOCUS ON TORCH FESTIVAL A

TANG JIAN CHINA WAIT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HAT GUY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA AMUSE YOURSELF A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RUN HARD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISTAKSIM A

GAO FENG CHINA SOLEMN CEREMONY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA THE VAST GRASSLAND IS NOW RAGING A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA FLASH BAKE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE CONSTRUCTION SITE A

ZHAO LI CHINA WOODEN CAR PARADE A

ZHAO LI CHINA ANCIENT BRIDGE DIVING A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA INTENSE BULLFIGHTING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SEIKO SPY A

TANG JIAN CHINA GOLDEN DESERT A

SU GANG CHINA SUNSET MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA PLAY A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA BLESSED TO THE MORTAL WORLD A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCTION WORKER A

CUI YI CHINA CELEBRATE THE FIRE FESTIVAL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LV XIAOFEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL MOONLIGHT BAY A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA ZHZZ 7 A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HARD WORK A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRING BLOSSOMS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLURBRIDGE A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAINGRASSLAND SCENERY A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA CLOUDY AND MISTY MEIHONG VILLAGE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BAZAAR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NUO OPERA ACTORS A

GAO FENG CHINA LANDSCAPE SCENERY 6 A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL RIME BY THE RIVER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOOD SUPPLY A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA STRONG AFFECTION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PAY RELIGIOUS HOMAGE TO A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA FESTIVAL FIREWORKS A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL RAINBOW WITH LAKE LIGHT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SALEEM A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA ANCIENT STREET PERFORMANCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY LUNCH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHANG E FLYING TO THE MOON A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE VAST AND BEAUTIFUL GRASSLANDS A

RUAN JUN CHINA GANZI ABBA DAWN SONG A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GUAIPING AGRICULTURAL CHICKEN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED SKIN A

RUAN JUN CHINA LOVE IN THE OLD VILLAGE A

ZHAO LI CHINA A CORNER OF THE ROADSIDE STALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE WINDING MOUNTAIN ROAD A

LI DENGCAI CHINA KASHGAR SWIM A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA DRYING POTTERY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CANYON A

GAO FENG CHINA SAILING IN THE WIND AND SNOW A

SU GANG CHINA EARTH MOVEMENT A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA DESCENDANTS OF DRAGON KILN A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BAYINBULUKE SCENERY A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA BASK AUTUMN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GRANDMA UNDER THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA LOVE UNDER THE HERRINGBONE BRIDGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TOP PEAK A

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF BAISHA LAKE A

CUI YI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN MORNING BEAUTY A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN MISTY RAIN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA MIST COVER NEW CITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SLENDER WEST LAKE WUTING BRIDGE A

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT LANGMU TEMPLE A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA HIGHLANDS RANCH A

RUAN JUN CHINA THE KANGBA PEOPLE 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION SITE A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING MIST AND AUTUMN COUNTRYSIDE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WINTER MOON OVER MING LAKE A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE RIVER MEANDERS A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING LIGHT IN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WALKING IN THE SNOW A

SECTIONS：TRAVEL



ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA JINSHANLING GREAT WALL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIVE BROADCAST OF HUANGCHENGGEN A

TANG JIAN CHINA HORSES GALLOPING ON THE GRASSLAND A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG PASSENGER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COLORFUL NIGHT A

TANG JIAN CHINA CLOUDY MOUNTAIN SCENERY A

SU GANG CHINA OVERPASS LEADING TO THE QUARTET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KULELIBLUETIME A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA LATE AUTUMN EARLY SNOW A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TIME PASSES LIKE A SONG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMKAR A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HORSES GALLOPING ON THE GRASSLAND A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE SCENERY OF XUEFENG IS BEAUTIFUL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SUN BAOHUA CHINA THE MORNING MIST IS ETHEREAL A

SU GANG CHINA NEW URBAN AREA A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN C A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TERRITORY A

ZHAO LI CHINA LOOKING AT EACH OTHER WITHOUT WORDS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DRUNK BEAUTIFUL POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOMB COURTYARD OF THE LAMP KING A

TANG JIAN CHINA POTALA PALACE NIGHT A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA COLORFUL GLOW DYED BEAUTIFULLY A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA MORNING SONG OVER THE GRASSLAND A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SUNSET OVER THE RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHAN A

YU ZECHU CHINA EQUESTRIAN A

TANG JIAN CHINA WATERFALLS AND RAINBOWS A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE KISS OF THE GIANT BEAST A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA GRASSLAND ECLOGUE A

RUAN JUN CHINA CASTLE IN THE SKY A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA WIDE SCREEN GINKGO TREE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HIGH RISES STAND IN GREAT NUMBERS A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA YUNXIANG SUNRISE BEAUTIFUL SCENERY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIVING SUNSHINE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARPFE2022AYCICEK A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF TIANCHI LAKE A

CUI YI CHINA LIKE A FAIRYLAND FALLING TO EARTH A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA LEFTBEHIND CHILDREN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SNAIL RUNNING AWAY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COASTAL MORNING RHYME A

YU ZECHU CHINA MANGROVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WATER CLOUD SHENGGAI A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GENERATE A

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA DESCEND FROM HEAVEN TO EARTH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HEADING FOR AUTUMN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA A CORNER OF THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

GAO FENG CHINA MAZU RETURNS A A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT BEAUTY OF JIANGCHENG A

YU ZECHU CHINA BEAUTY IS BUSY A

CUI YI CHINA SHEEP CROSSING THE AUTUMN RIVER A

SU GANG CHINA ORIENTAL PEARL BEAUTIFUL COLOR A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MEETING UNDER THE SUNSET A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HALF JIANG SESE HALF JIANG RED A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA MORNING IN THE MOUNTAINS AND TOWNS A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA A RAY OF SUNSHINE AUTUMN COLOR A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA SUNSET IN BAIYANGDIAN LAKE A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA LITTLE LAMB LOOKING FOR MOM A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA SWEET WORDS A

RUAN JUN CHINA AUTUMN LOTUS STANDS OUT ALONE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WINDOWS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GRAND ABBOT A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT IS FADING A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN GUANGJI BRIDGE A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL STYLING A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THOUSAND YEARS KEEP WATCH A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA ROW UPON ROW OF A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHOPPIGANDHOME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SANDSTORM A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA LONGQUAN ANCIENT TOWN A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING MIST MAN QIU MOUNTAIN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 5 A

CUI YI CHINA FISHING VILLAGE DREAM A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN SEA SCENERY D A

ZHAO LI CHINA TWILIGHT BUDAPEST A

SU GANG CHINA COLORFUL AND BEAUTIFUL SHANGHAI A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA BRILLIANT MILKY WAY ONTHE GRASSLAND A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA TREES AND SHADOWS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SENDING BUDDHA 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PORTRAIT OF A FASHIONABLE GIRL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SOUND OF A CAMEL BELL A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA LAND OF IDYLLIC BEAUTY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PEACH BLOSSOM RED OUTSIDE THE WALL A

CUI YI CHINA THE PICTURESQUE MOUNTAIN SCENERY A

ZHAO LI CHINA SAME CHARMING COLOR A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SPRING OF HUIZHOU A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING WHILE STANDING ON THE SEA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HOUT BAY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT SHINES THROUGH THE CLOUDS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LV XIAOFEI CHINA BETWEEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA GRASSLAND ECLOGUE A

RUAN JUN CHINA SHOW SHADOW A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GO TO THE FAIR A

MA WEIHUA CHINA COGNATE FAMILY A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHEF OF THE SNACK STAND A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN



YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE MILLENNIUM GREAT WALL A

CUI YI CHINA SWARM WILD GOOSE FLYING TOGETHER A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA TOWERING SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

TANG JIAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL NAMCO LAKE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HARMONY ON THE LAKE A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA A DAY FOR A CAGE MAKER A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

TANG JIAN CHINA HOME OF AFRICAN ELEPHANTS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN A LONELY HORSE IN THE SNOW A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WINTER SNOW IS FLYING PROFUSELY A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA OLD BAMBOO CRAFTSMAN A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BETWEEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE WINDING MOUNTAIN ROAD A

RUAN JUN CHINA ROMANTIC PINK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT PALACE SITE A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA POETIC AND PICTURESQUE A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA WORKING AT HEIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI A

CUI YI CHINA CLOUD AND MIST RUNSHAN FOREST A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

CUI YI CHINA SHANLU MEISHAN TOWNSHIP A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA FAITH 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

MA WEIHUA CHINA CLAN ELDER A

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY SELFIE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HAPPY FLOCK OF SHEEP OR GOATS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILD DANCE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SNOW WAS BACK A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE GREAT MOSQUE OF SHEIK ZAID A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA STIRRING RHYTHM A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA NORTH SNOW A

GAO FENG CHINA INK PAINTING SCENERY XIAPU 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA KISS A A

TANG JIAN CHINA BLACK CLOUDS TILTING A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA FEIMA MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

YU ZECHU CHINA BANYAN WITH ME A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 3 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WINDMILLS A

TANG JIAN CHINA NOMAD TIME A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA MAKE SAIL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ASURADAN2023 A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA POUR BOILING WATER A

GAO FENG CHINA WINTER OLYMPICS SKI JUMP A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ANNUAL RING 2 A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CROSSING 1 A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA TAKE A BREAK A

GAO FENG CHINA OPEN THE SEA THROW NET 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SNOW MOUNTAIN NEBULA A

SU GANG CHINA BEAUTIFUL MORNING IN SHANGHAI A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA RAISING OF THE NATIONAL FLAG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT FEMALE HERO A

SU GANG CHINA SUBURBAN NEW BUILDING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH 3 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHASING THE SHEEP TO GO HOME A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EUROPEAN STYLE BEER HOUSE A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA WALKING IN THE SNOW TRAVEL TOGETHER A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CONFIDANTE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG A

RUAN JUN CHINA THE RHYME OF WINTER LEAVES A

MA WEIHUA CHINA PURE LOVE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE EYES A

RUAN JUN CHINA LIGHT AND SHADOW COMPOSITION A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA INK PAINTING A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA MAKING A BAKING OVEN FORMY GRANDSON A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ZEN ACADEMY SECRET REALM A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE MOON SETS DEEP IN THE PALACE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SUN BAOHUA CHINA DUJUAN LAKE MORNING SONG A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BE CURIOUS A

GAO FENG CHINA MOTHER LOVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOCILE DEER HEAD A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CORNER OF NIUBEI MOUNTAIN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEA LION A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA SCAMPER A

SU GANG CHINA THORN FLOWER MANTIS DANCE A

YU ZECHU CHINA CATCH DELICIOUS FOOD A

TANG JIAN CHINA FLAMINGO A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA EXPRESSION OF LOVE A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA SPREAD YOUR WINGS AND TAKE OFF A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HOUR OF SUNRISE A A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FORAGE DILIGENTLY A

TANG JIAN CHINA AND SPREAD HIS WINGS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA FORAGING IN THE WATER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TYPHOON SHELTER OF SEA LION A

ZHAO LI CHINA THIS IS MINE A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA LEISURELY DRIFTING A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA CHASING AND ESCAPING A

SU GANG CHINA BE CURIOUS A

CUI YI CHINA A SMILING YELLOW SHEEP A

RUAN JUN CHINA ICELAND A

CUI YI CHINA BINGXI JUMPS WITH WINGS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ERZINCANDAN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LITTLE MONKEY PLAYING A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA CHASING AND SEEKING A

RUAN JUN CHINA DARK LEAF A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ALMOST COLD 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DESERT POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

RUAN JUN CHINA LEAF YELLOW A

SU GANG CHINA VIVID CONDUCTOR A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HU YANG SOUL A

MA WEIHUA CHINA UNDER THE STRONG A

SECTIONS：NATURE



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEASE 2 A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA SNOWY MOUNTAIN 1 A

CUI YI CHINA CARE A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA TAKE OFF TOGETHER A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

CUI YI CHINA COERCE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA NEVER ABANDON 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA STEPPING ON THE WAVES TO TAKE OFF A

TANG JIAN CHINA CAPTURE A

ZHAO LI CHINA IMMORTAL POPULUS EUPHRATICA A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BIRD WAVES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PARENTLY LOVE A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA FLY TOGETHER A

RUAN JUN CHINA SUBGLACIAL LEAF A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA NIANBAOYU IS THE DAWN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA INSTINCT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOREFLECTION A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA GUARD A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA LOVE COMMUNICATION A

ZHAO LI CHINA LAKE REFLECTION A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA ASTONISHING HONG QI FEI A

SU GANG CHINA ALERT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 6 A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLUE ICEBERG A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SU GANG CHINA HONGCUN SOUTH LAKE A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA LUCID WATERS AND LUSH MOUNTAINS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELKENLILER2 A

YU ZECHU CHINA INTO THE SEA OF FLOWERS A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA WATER VILLAGE IN MY DREAM A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL CERAMIC EXPO 1 A

TANG JIAN CHINA WAIT A

CUI YI CHINA DANCE TO MUSIC A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA DEXTEROUS HANDS A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA AUTUMN PASTORAL SONG A

CUI YI CHINA AUTUMN MOUNTAIN SHEPHERDING MAP A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WECHAT COLLECTION A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISHING AND SACRIFICING TO THE SEA A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RUN HARD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA AUTUMN HARVEST A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA ACHIEVE PROSPERITY THROUGH HARDWORK A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA BLESSED TO THE MORTAL WORLD A

ZHAO LI CHINA ANCIENT BRIDGE DIVING A

TANG JIAN CHINA PEGASUS EXHIBITION SKILLS A

SU GANG CHINA HAPPY AUTUMN HARVEST A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HAPPY SHOOTING OF BIRD WORLD A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA SNOWFIELD WRANGLER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMANCE OF SUI AND TANG DYNASTIES 2 A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BUILDERS OF HIGHRISE BUILDINGS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET LOTTERY STAND A

MA WEIHUA CHINA AMUSE YOURSELF A

TANG JIAN CHINA GOLDEN DESERT A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA INTENSE BULLFIGHTING A

CUI YI CHINA A SONG OF JOY FLIES FROM THE WAVES A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BLOWING SHENG TO WELCOME GUESTS A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA JOY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PHOTOGRAPHER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SEIKO SPY A

TANG JIAN CHINA GRAZING AT THE FOOT OF THE MOUNTAIN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISTAKSIM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISH FEAST POT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION WORKERS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE CONSTRUCTION SITE A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA YELLOW RIVER CANTATA1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA THE JOY OF HARVEST A

SU GANG CHINA SUNSET MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE COUPLE ARE BUSY DRYING FISH A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA CHARMING ZIBO A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA THE VAST GRASSLAND IS NOW RAGING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURABEBEK A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA FOCUS ON TORCH FESTIVAL A

ZHAO LI CHINA WOODEN CAR PARADE A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA FLASH BAKE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEENAGER PLAYING IN THE WATER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCTION WORKER A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA ATTRACT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING AT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HAT GUY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA VISIT THE PARENTAL HOME 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA POT MEAT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA MAKE CONCERTED EFFORTS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA SAILING IN THE WIND AND SNOW A

GAO FENG CHINA LANDSCAPE SCENERY 6 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GRANDMA UNDER THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL RAINBOW WITH LAKE LIGHT A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA CLOUDY AND MISTY MEIHONG VILLAGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PAY RELIGIOUS HOMAGE TO A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BAZAAR A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WALKING IN THE SNOW A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MOUNTAIN AREA BUDDHIST LIGHT A

RUAN JUN CHINA THE KANGBA PEOPLE 2 A

RUAN JUN CHINA LOVE IN THE OLD VILLAGE A
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GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED SKIN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GUAIPING AGRICULTURAL CHICKEN A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRING BLOSSOMS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA LOVE UNDER THE HERRINGBONE BRIDGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TOP PEAK A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA BAYINBULUKE SCENERY A

TANG JIAN CHINA HORSES GALLOPING ON THE GRASSLAND A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA HIGHLANDS RANCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLURBRIDGE A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

CUI YI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN MORNING BEAUTY A

SU GANG CHINA OVERPASS LEADING TO THE QUARTET A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA ZHZZ 7 A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE WINDING MOUNTAIN ROAD A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WINTER MOON OVER MING LAKE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOOD SUPPLY A

SU GANG CHINA EARTH MOVEMENT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA KASHGAR SWIM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHANG E FLYING TO THE MOON A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION SITE A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAINGRASSLAND SCENERY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE PALACE MUSEUM A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MORNING MIST AND AUTUMN COUNTRYSIDE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CANYON A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA STRONG AFFECTION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SALEEM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NUO OPERA ACTORS A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HARD WORK A

RUAN JUN CHINA GANZI ABBA DAWN SONG A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING LIGHT IN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT LANGMU TEMPLE A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA BASK AUTUMN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA MIST COVER NEW CITY A

LV XIAOFEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL MOONLIGHT BAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SLENDER WEST LAKE WUTING BRIDGE A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA JINSHANLING GREAT WALL A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA ANCIENT STREET PERFORMANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN MISTY RAIN A

HUANG LIANGCHAO CHINA DRYING POTTERY A

XIE JIANZENG CHINA THE SCENERY OF XUEFENG IS BEAUTIFUL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY LUNCH A

ZHAO LI CHINA INTERSECTION OF WATER WAVES A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE RIVER MEANDERS A

TANG JIAN CHINA THE VAST AND BEAUTIFUL GRASSLANDS A

SUN BAOHUA CHINA LATE AUTUMN EARLY SNOW A

ZHANG HAIZHU CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

LIANG JINGWEI CHINA HORSES GALLOPING ON THE GRASSLAND A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THROUGH RURAL HIGHSPEED RAIL A

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL RIME BY THE RIVER A

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF BAISHA LAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT HOUSE BEAUTY SHADOW A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COLORFUL NIGHT A

ZHAO LI CHINA A CORNER OF THE ROADSIDE STALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMKAR A

TANG JIAN CHINA CLOUDY MOUNTAIN SCENERY A

BAOE ERDUN CHINA MAGNIFICENT RIVERS AND MOUNTAINS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TIME PASSES LIKE A SONG A


